Cisco Catalyst 9200 Switch Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content ................................................................................................................................................ 1
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Product highlights ................................................................................................................................. 3
The Platform ......................................................................................................................................... 4

(C9200L SKUs)
✓ ✗ ✗ 80 Gbps
Limited (1 Virtual
Network)
Table 2. Cisco Catalyst 9200 Series Switch configurations
Switch model
Downlinks total
10/100/1000 or PoE+
copper ports
Uplink
configuration
Default primary AC
power supply
Fans
Modular uplink models
C9200-24T 24 ports data
Modular uplink
options
PWR-C5-125WAC
FRU
redundant
C9200-24P 24 ports full PoE+
Modular uplink
options
PWR-C5-600WAC
FRU
redundant
C9200-48T 48 ports data
Modular uplink
options
PWR-C5-125WAC
FRU
redundant
C9200-48P 48 ports full PoE+
Modular uplink
options
PWR-C5-1KWAC
FRU
redundant
Fixed uplink models
Router-switch.com 5
Switch model
Downlinks total
10/100/1000 or PoE+
copper ports
Uplink
configuration
Default primary AC
power supply
Fans
C9200L-24T-4G 24 ports data
4x 1G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-125WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-24P-4G 24 ports full PoE+
4x 1G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-600WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-48T-4G 48 ports data
4x 1G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-125WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-48P-4G 48 ports full POE+
4x 1G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-1KWAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-24T-4X 24 ports data
4x 10G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-125WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-24P-4X 24 ports full PoE+
4x 10G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-600WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-48T-4X 48 ports data
4x 10G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-125WAC
Fixed
redundant
C9200L-48P-4X 48 ports full PoE+
4x 10G fixed
uplinks
PWR-C5-1KWAC
Fixed

VRF, VXLAN, LISP, SGT
✗ ✓
Automation
NETCONF, RESTCONF, YANG, PnP Agent, PnP
✓ ✓
Telemetry and visibility
Model-driven telemetry, sampled NetFlow, SPAN, RSPAN
✓ ✓
Security
MACsec-128
✓ ✓
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 12. Ordering information
Switches
Product number Product description
C9200-24T-A Catalyst 9200 24-port Data Switch, Network Advantage
C9200-24T-E Catalyst 9200 24-port Data Switch, Network Essentials
C9200-24P-A Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+ Switch, Network Advantage
C9200-24P-E Catalyst 9200 24-port PoE+ Switch. Network Essentials
C9200-48T-A Catalyst 9200 48-port Data Switch, Network Advantage
C9200-48T-E Catalyst 9200 48-port Data Switch, Network Essentials
C9200-48P-A Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+ Switch, Network Advantage
Router-switch.com 17
C9200-48P-E Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+ Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-24T-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port Data 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-24T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port Data 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-24P-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+ 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-24P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+ 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-48T-4G-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port Data 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-48T-4G-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port Data 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-48P-4G-A Catalyst 9200L48-port PoE+ 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-48P-4G-E Catalyst 9200L48-port PoE+ 4x1G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-24T-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port Data 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-24T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port Data 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-24P-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-24P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-48T-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port Data 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-48T-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port Data 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-48P-4X-A Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Advantage
C9200L-48P-4X-E Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+ 4x10G uplink Switch, Network Essentials
C9200L-48PXG-2Y-A C9200L 48-port 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+, Network Advantage
C9200L-48PXG-4X-E C9200L 48-p 12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE+, Network Essentials
Router-switch.com 18
C9200L-24PXG-4X-E C9200L 24-p 8xmGig, 16x1G, 4x10G, PoE+, Network Essentials
C9200L-24PXG-4X-A C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G, 4x10G, PoE+, Network Advantage
C9200L-24PXG-2Y-E C9200L 24-p 8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE+, Network Essentials
C9200L-48PXG-4X-A C9200L 48-port 12xmGig, 36x1G, 4x10G PoE+, Network Advantage
C9200L-48PXG-2Y-E C9200L 48-p 8xmGig, 40x1G, 2x25G PoE+, Network Essentials
C9200L-24PXG-2Y-A C9200L 24-port 8xmGig, 16x1G, 2x25G, PoE+, Network Advantage
Network modules
Product number Product description
C9200-NM-4G Catalyst 9200 4 x 1GE Network Module
C9200-NM-4X Catalyst 9200 4 x 10GE Network Module, spare
C9200-NM-BLANK Catalyst 9200 BLANK Network Module
StackWise-80 and StackWise-160 Kit and cables
Product number Product description
C9200-STACK-KIT= C9200 Stack Kit Spare
C9200L-STACK-KIT= C9200L Stack Kit Spare

Router-switch.com 19
Product number Product description
C9200-DNA-P-24
C9200 DNA Premier Term, 24-Port: Includes Term Licenses for DNA Advantage, 25
ISE Base & 25 ISE Plus Endpoints, 25 Stealthwatch Flows (including Virtual Flow
Collector & Management Console). Requires separate purchase of ISE appliance/ISE
VM and DNA Center appliance
C9200-DNA-P-24-3Y C9200 DNA Premier, 24-port, 3Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-P-24-5Y C9200 DNA Premier, 24-port, 5Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-P-24-7Y C9200 DNA Premier, 24-port, 7Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-P-48
C9200 DNA Premier Term, 48-Port: Includes Term Licenses for DNA Advantage, 25
ISE Base & 25 ISE Plus Endpoints, 25 Stealthwatch Flows (including Virtual Flow
Collector & Management Console). Requires separate purchase of ISE appliance/ISE
VM and DNA Center appliance
C9200-DNA-P-48 -3Y C9200 DNA Premier, 48-port, 3Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-P-48 -5Y C9200 DNA Premier, 48-port, 5Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-P-48 -7Y C9200 DNA Premier, 48-port, 7Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-E-24-5Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-E-24-7Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-24-3Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-24-5Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-24-7Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
Router-switch.com 20
C9200-DNA-E-48-5Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-E-48-7Y C9200 DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-48-3Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-48-5Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200-DNA-A-48-7Y= C9200 DNA Advantage, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-P-24
C9200L DNA Premier Term, 24-Port: Includes Term Licenses for DNA Advantage, 25
ISE Base & 25 ISE Plus Endpoints, 25 Stealthwatch Flows (including Virtual Flow
Collector & Management Console). Requires separate purchase of ISE appliance/ISE
VM and DNA Center appliance
C9200L-DNA-P-24-3Y C9200L DNA Premier, 24-port, 3Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-P-24-5Y C9200L DNA Premier, 24-port, 5Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-P-24-7Y C9200L DNA Premier, 24-port, 7Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-P-48
C9200L DNA Premier Term, 48-Port: Includes Term Licenses for DNA Advantage, 25
ISE Base & 25 ISE Plus Endpoints, 25 Stealthwatch Flows (including Virtual Flow
Collector & Management Console). Requires separate purchase of ISE appliance/ISE
VM and DNA Center appliance
C9200L-DNA-P-48-3Y C9200L DNA Premier, 48-port, 3Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-P-48 -5Y C9200L DNA Premier, 48-port, 5Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-P-48 -7Y C9200L DNA Premier, 48-port, 7Y Term – DNA, 25 ISE PLS and ISE BASE, 25 SWATCH
C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-E-24-5Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-E-24-7Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
Router-switch.com 21
C9200L-DNA-A-24-3Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 24-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-A-24-5Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 24-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-A-24-7Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 24-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-E-48-5Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-E-48-7Y C9200L DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-A-48-3Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 48-port, 3 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-A-48-5Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 48-port, 5 Year Term license
C9200L-DNA-A-48-7Y= C9200L DNA Advantage, 48-port, 7 Year Term license
Power supplies
Product Number Product Description
PWR-C5-125WAC/2= 125WAC power supply spare
PWR-C5-600WAC/2= 600WAC power supply spare